



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 78/2022 & CM APPL. 13517/2022, CM APPL. 13519/2022, CM APPL. 13520/2022**

SANDEEP KUMAR Appellant
Through:

versus

FUTURE GENERALI INSURANCE COMPANY LTD & ANR. Respondents
Through: Ms. Suman Bagga, Adv. for R1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
20.03.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not available today in the pre-lunch session.

Re-notify on 09.08.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 20, 2024

sa