



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 78/2022, CM APPL. 13517/2022, CM APPL. 13519/2022**
& CM APPL. 13520/2022
SANDEEP KUMARAppellant

Through: Mr. R.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Kha, Mr. Atul Kumar, Advs.

versus

FUTURE GENERALI INSURANCE COMPANY LTD & ANR.
.....Respondents
Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

% **ORDER**
24.03.2026

1. It is already 05:00 p.m., no Court time left.
2. List on 19th August 2026.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MARCH 24, 2026