



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 78/2022 & CM APPL. 20901/2026**

SANDEEP KUMAR

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

FUTURE GENERALI INSURANCE COMPANY LTD & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Varun K Pandey, Mr. Vaibhav
Verma, Mr. Abhishek Negi & Ms.
Bhawna Tanwar, Advs,

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

02.04.2026

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Re-notify on 29th April 2026 in 'Supplementary List'.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 2, 2026/sm